Vasaraheide 4kg
69.68 Anna Maria Orel
66.75 Kati Ojaloo
62.35 Ksenia Safonova
57.98 Ellina Anissimova
57.11 Rael Kalda
54.50 Annika Emily Kelly
51.99 Krista Viipsi
48.30 Katri Karindi
47.89 Katlin Piirimae
45.28 Anna Maria Pajuste
(10)
44.58 Katrin Pabbo
44.52 Gertu Kuttmann
43.15 Riin Kruus
41.49 Merliis Magi
40.69 Janne Ojala
39.72 Kertu Lille
39.19 Karmen Kink
39.02 Hanna Andla
38.94 Lilian Sepp
38.19 Mari LutSihhin
(20
38.13 Lisa Lannusalu
36.63 Ulle Miil
36.19 Heidi Siimumae
35.77 Veronika Jegorova
34.68 Brit Marii Veri
34.15 Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg
31.42 Aave Hommik
30.46 Liina Peel
30.25 Sireta Jirgens
30.25 Hanna-Liisa Peerna
(30)
30.23 Kart Trinity Sillaots

11.12.96 Tallinna SS Kalev

31.01.90 KJS Sakala
06.11.93

07.06.92 Tartu U. ASK
16.05.98 Audentese SK

01.05.01 Individuaalvoistleja

21.09.88 Audentese SK
07.05.96 Audentese SK
08.11.95 Koigi KJIK

07.12.00 Niidupargi KJK

19.12.86 Tartu U. ASK
07.01.02 Niidupargi KJK
29.04.98 KJK Jarvala
03.02.99 SK Viraaz
18.01.81 SK Altius
17.10.00 Niidupargi KJK
20.08.01 KJS Sakala
25.09.99 SK Altius
19.12.67 Audentese SK
31.07.98 Niidupargi KJK

03.01.00 KJK Vike
11.11.69

22.05.70 KJK Kose 2000
27.11.96 NPSK Narvic
23.02.03 SK Viraaz
16.12.96

22.05.75

24.04.84 SK Leksi 44
01.09.03 Niidupargi KJK
29.06.01 KJS Sakala

06.12.03 Tartu U. ASK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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u20
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u23
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Oslo
Oslo
Princeton
Leiria
Rakvere
Westerly
Randvere
Randvere
Tallinn
Rakvere

Tallinn
Parnu/Niidupark
Tallinn

Toérva
Parnu/Niidupark
Tallinn/TTU
Viljandi

Rakvere
Tallinn/TTU
Parnu/Niidupark

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

Toérva

Peraaru

Viljandi

Peraaru
Parnu/Niidupark
Viljandi

Tartu/Tamme

30.05.18
30.05.18
12.05.18
11.03.18
26.05.18
05.05.18
20.05.18
20.05.18
29.07.18
29.06.18

29.07.18
08.08.18
29.07.18
02.06.18
08.08.18
11.09.18
16.06.18
29.06.18
05.06.18
04.02.18

29.06.18
18.08.18
18.08.18
29.06.18
05.05.18
21.07.18
06.10.18
21.07.18
01.04.18
16.06.18

12.09.18



